

Give the Gift of Education Right Here in Marin!

A donation to **AAUW Marin Scholarship Fund** gives Marin County women and girls an opportunity to discover the joy of learning and the life-changing opportunities that higher education allows.

The Marin Branch of the American Association of University Women, through the AAUW Marin Scholarship Fund, has provided financial assistance to over 110 local women in need.

Scholarships are awarded to re-entry or non-traditional entry student(s) seeking to obtain a four-year degree at **Dominican University of California** and for **College of Marin** student(s) enrolled in the transfer program to a BA/BS degree program at another college or university. We also sponsor middle school girls to attend AAUW of California's **Tech Trek**, a week-long residential STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math) camp. The Branch has sent more than 130 girls to Tech Trek since 1998.

By donating today to the AAUW Marin Scholarship Fund, you can help make sure these scholarships will continue to be awarded to deserving women in Marin.

Enclosed is my donation to support our local AAUW Ma	arin Scholarship Fund.
[]\$50	Direct my donation as follows:
\$ College Scholarships \$ College Scholarship Endowment	\$ Tech Trek \$ Unrestricted
Note – if you do not make a choice, your donation will	be considered "unrestricted."
Name	
Address	

Make your check payable to the AAUW Marin Scholarship Fund.

Mail to Scholarship Fund President, Nancy Lubamersky, 11 Upper Ardmore Road, Larkspur, CA 94939. Your gift will be acknowledged and is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

AAUW Marin Scholarship Fund is a 501(c)(3) California non-profit corporation.

Tax ID # 01-0755779

11 Upper Ardmore Road, Larkspur, CA 94939 marin-ca.aauw.net